CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE

	City of Bramptor (Country, District or Regional Municipality (in which premises are s	r, City or Borough
(Street addre	2 Wellington St West Brampton ss and city, town, etc., or, if there is no street ac	n, ON L6Y 1M8 ddress, the location of the premises)
This is to certify that the contr	act for the following improvement	:
	Interior alteration of the C	
to the above premises was substantially performed on:		Sep 18 2020 (date substantially performed)
Date certificate signed:	Sep 18 2020	Ted Choi – Project Designer (name & position of certifier)
		Wel Elas
		(signature of certifier)
The Corporation of the Cit Name of Owner	y of Brampton	
2 Wellington St West Bran Address of Service	npton, ON L6Y 1M8	
Stracor Inc Name of Contractor		
2609 Dunwin Dr, Mississa Address for Service	uga, ON L5L 3N9	
Intercede Design Name of Payment Certifier		
1135 Dundas Street East,	Suite 200, Toronto, Ontario, Car	nada M4M 1R9
(Use A or B whichever is ap	propriate)	
A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:		
2 Wellington St West Bran (where liens attach to premises, referen-	npton, ON L6Y 1M8 be to lot and plan or instrument registration num.	ber)
B. Office to which claim for lien and affidavit must be given to preserve lien:		
(where liens do not attach to premises)		